PARXG2
Powerfull all-rounder.
Automate your world with PE Cell
STATE-OF-THE-ART TECHNOLOGY
Experience the future of outdoor lighting
with our built-in PE Cell. This cutting-edge
technology intelligently adapts to changing
light conditions, ensuring optimal brightness

Robust die-cast aluminum body
Motion Sensor
receptacle ready for
plug-n-play motion
control
Built-in protractor
for precision aiming
APPLICATIONS
75 W
150 W
200 W
300 W
SHIELDS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Description Product Code
75W Spill Light Shield PARX75W-SHIELD
150W Spill Light Shield PARX150W-SHIELD
200W Spill Light Shield PARX200W-SHIELD
300W Spill Light Shield PARX300W-SHIELD
PARXG2
The PARX G2 spill light shield enhances
lighting control, reducing unwanted light
pollution and glare for a more thoughtful

PARX-HUB-RND
U BRACKET
Description Product Code
Pole U Bracket To Suit PARX HUB PARX-UBKT
PARX-UBKT
STRAIGHT ADJ BRACKET
Description Product Code
Adjustable Bracket
to suit PARX HUB
PARX-ADJ-SQBKT
PARX-HUB PARX-HUB-RND
PARX-ADJ-SQBKT
*PARX-UBKT to be used when mounting
multiple fittings to PARX-HUB.
Description Product Code
75W Symmetric Lens PARX75W-LENS-SM
150W Symmetric Lens PARX150W-LENS-SM
200W Symmetric Lens PARX200W-LENS-SM
300W Symmetric Lens PARX300W-LENS-SM
PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAMS
designed to enhance lighting control and efficiency. It
increases the forward throw and providing better illumination
over a longer distance.  Expanded side throw ensuring
wider coverage and reducing the number of fittings needed.
Additionally, it significantly minimises rear spill, preventing
unwanted light behind the fixture. With improved overall
uniformity, the result is more consistent lighting and fewer
fittings needed.
ASYMMETRIC (TYPE 4)LIGHT DISTRIBUTION: (AS)
provides a wide, more spread-out beam of light making it
ideal for illuminating larger areas like roads, parking lots, and
general outdoor spaces. This distribution pattern is designed
to cast light outward from a side-mounted fixture, ensuring
even coverage across the target area. Suitable for car parks,
street lighting, pathways and hard stands.
TYPE 3 LIGHT DISTRIBUTION: (T3)
spreads light equally in all directions. It’s perfect for open
areas where you need even coverage, like the centre of a large
car park or a wide intersection. This type of light ensures that
every corner is lit up without any dark spots.
SYMMETRIC LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
Description Product Code
75W T3 Lens PARX75W-LENS-T3
150W T3 Lens PARX150W-LENS-T3
200W T3 Lens PARX200W-LENS-T3
300W T3 Lens PARX300W-LENS-T3
LENS
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS
Interchangeable lenses ensure optimal light distribution on every occasion.
61.666 m